
 

Harmal Panchakroshi Shikshan Mandal’s 

GANPAT PARSEKAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
(Affiliated to Goa University and recognized by NCTE) 

VIDYA SANKUL, BHOM PLATEAU, HARMAL- GOA 

Year: 20 -20 

MENTOR-MENTEE SCHEME 
 

Name of the Mentor : 

 

1. Name of the Student- Teacher (Mentee) : 

 

2. Contact No. : 

 

3. Category : 

 

SC/ST/OBC/GN/PH/EWS 

 

4. Class and PR. No. : 

 

5. Subjects : 

 

6. Scholarship (if any) : 

 

7. Address of the Guardian / Parent : 

 

8. Parent’s Occupation : 

 

9. Native Village/Place of the Mentee : 

 

10. Mode of transport (Residence to College) 

 

11. PG or live at home : 

 

(If PG) Name of the Landlord : 

 

Contact no. of the Landlord : 

 

12. Name of the Previous Exam passed & : 

 

Marks Obtained 

 

13. Name of the HSS Last attended (For F.Y) : 



14. Area of concern 

 

• Infrastructural : 

 

• Educational : 

 

• Sports/ Cultural Activity : 

 

• Availability of Resources / Study material from Library: 

 

• Family-related : 

 

• Other : 

15. Result of Exams (for the current academic year) : 

SEMESTER: I/III/V/VII 

Papers 
       

ISA 1        

ISA 2        

ISA 3        

SEE        

 

% Attendance: Remark: 

 

SEMESTER: II/IV/VI/VIII 

 

Papers        

ISA 1        

ISA 2        

ISA 3        

SEE        

% Attendance: Remark: 

16. Feedback on Practicum : 



17. Suggestions, if any 

 

 

 

 

 
 

18. Details of Meeting : 
 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Date of 

the 

Meeting 

 

Agenda 

 

Observati

ons 

1.  

 

 

  

2.  

 

 

  

3.  

 

 

  

4.  

 

 

  

5.  

 

 

  

 

 

 

Signature of the Mentee Signature of the Mentor Signature of the 
  Convener 

(After every meeting)  (Quality Upgradation & 
  mentor – mentee) 

 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 



 


